THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION

HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: MELANIE WADE GOODWIN
COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM EHRLACHER

FILE NUMBER

W76486
9:00 a.m.

13-002639
9:00 a.m.

Y11144
10:00 a.m.

13-739842
10:00 a.m.

13-743971
10:00 a.m.

X72448
11:00 a.m.

*%*

JOY BOSTIAN
V.

NC DPS-ROWAN CORRECTIONAL
CENTER AND CORVEL

MATTHEW WILLIAM CRUMP
V.
COLUMBIA COMMERCIAL TIRE
AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY

SUE SAVIN

V.
MGI CORP. (INTERIM HEALTHCARE)
TPA FOR ASSOCIATION INSURANCE

BARRY J. WAINWRIGHT

V.
MEDLEY ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC.
FEDERATED MUTUAL INSURANCE

CLAUDIA AGUIRRE

V.
DOUBLE O PLASTICS
FRANKENMUTH MUTUAL INSURANCE

JUSTIN BRENT CARRICK

V.
TRI-CO ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC.
STONEWOOD INSURANCE COMPANY

** No Pre-Trial Agreement Required

FRIDAY, APRIL 25, 2014

ROWAN COUNTY COURTHOUSE

201 NORTH MAIN STREET
COURTROOM 7, THIRD FLOOR
SALISBURY, NORTH CAROLINA 28144

DEF:

ANDREW P. CLEMENT, APPEARING
LAW OFFICE OF ANDREW P. CLEMENT,
KANNAPOLIS, NC

DAPHNE D. EDWARDS, APPEARING

NC DEPT. OF JUSTICE, RALEIGH, NC

WHITNEY V. WALLACE, APPEARING
WALLACE & GRAHAM, SALISBURY, NC
DANIEL L. MCCULLOUGH, APPEARING
MCANGUS GOUDELOCK & COURIE,
CHARLOTTE, NC

CLAIR G. CAMPBELL, APPEARING
CAMPBELL & ASSOCIATES,
CHARLOTTE, NC

REID J. MCGRAW, JR., APPEARING
MULLEN HOLLAND & COOPER,
GASTONIA, NC

G. LEE MARTIN, APPEARING

LAW OFFICE OF G. LEE MARTIN,
CONCORD, NC

MARTHA W. SURLES, APPEARING
HEDRICK GARDNER KINCHELOE &
GAROFALO, CHARLOTTE, NC

MAGGIE SHANKLE, APPEARING

THE SHANKLE LAW FIRM,

CHARLOTTE, NC

BRIAN C. GROESSER, APPEARING
MIDKIFF MUNCIE & ROSS, RALEIGH, NC

NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

JOE E. AUSTIN, JR., APPEARING
YOUNG MOORE & HENDERSON,
RALEIGH, NC



